
 Term Course  Title Instructor Meth Days Start Time End Time Cap Start Date End Date

SUMMER I
26SU1 ART-131 INTRODUCTION TO ART Cary Wilson LE T|TH 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 30 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 ART-211 CERAMICS I Ray Im ST M|T|W|TH|F 10:00 AM 2:30 PM 10 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 ART-311 CERAMICS II Ray Im ST M|T|W|TH|F 10:00 AM 2:30 PM 5 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 ART-411 ADVANCED CERAMICS Ray Im ST M|T|W|TH|F 10:00 AM 2:30 PM 5 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 BIOL-111 BASIC BIOLOGY I Sarah Bryan LE M|T|W|TH|F 8:00 AM 11:50 AM 24 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 BIOL-111L BASIC BIOLOGY I LAB Emma McNeill LB M|T|W|TH|F 8:00 AM 11:50 AM 24 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 BIOL-275 FUNDAMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY Leila Reyes Ruiz LE M|T|W|TH|F 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 10 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 BIOL-275L FUNDAMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB Leila Reyes Ruiz LB T|TH 12:00 PM 2:50 PM 10 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 BIOL-460 ST: HAWAIIAN ECOLOGY/CULTURE John Havran LE 10 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 CHEM-111 GENERAL CHEMISTRY Jordan Womick LE M|T|W|TH|F 12:00 PM 1:50 PM 32 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 CHEM-111L GENERAL CHEMISTRY LAB Jordan Womick LB T|TH 8:00 AM 10:50 AM 16 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 CHEM-227 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I Elizabeth Blue LE M|T|W|TH|F 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 16 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 CHEM-227L ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I LAB Elizabeth Blue LB TTH 12:00 PM 2:50 PM 18 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 CSEC-255 INTRO TO CYBERSECURITY Amanda Parker NET 15 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 CSEC-490 INTERNSHIP Amanda Parker IN 15 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 ENVS-160 ST: HAWAIIAN ECOLOGY/CULTURE Lawrence Larsen LE 10 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 HSEC-490 INTERNSHIP IN HOMELAND SEC. Amanda Parker IN 15 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 MATH-115 PRECALCULUS Lindsay Lee NET 25 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 MATH-122 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY & CALCULUS I Heather Manhart NET 25 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 MATH-160 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS Heather Manhart NT 25 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 MUSC-471 PIANO Hexin Qiao NET 20 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 PHYS-221 GENERAL PHYSICS I Melvin Ezell LE M|T|W|TH|F 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 16 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 PHYS-221L GENERAL PHYSICS I LAB Melvin Ezell LB T|TH 11:00 AM 1:50 PM 16 5/18/2026 6/17/2026
26SU1 THEA-131 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE Edward Wallace NT 10 5/18/2026 6/17/2026

SUMMER II
26SU1 ART-131 INTRODUCTION TO ART Cary Wilson LE T|TH 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 30 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 CHEM-113 GENERAL CHEMISTRY II William Coker LE M|T|W|TH|F 12:00 PM 1:50 PM 32 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 CHEM-113L GENERAL CHEM II LAB William Coker LB T|TH 8:00 AM 10:50 AM 20 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 CHEM-228 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II Sarah Kirik LE M|T|W|TH|F 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 40 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 CHEM-228L ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II LAB Sarah Kirik LB T|TH 12:00 PM 2:50 PM 18 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 CRIM-454 CRIMINAL JUSTICE INTERNSHIP Catherine Cowling IN 20 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 CRIM-454 CRIMINAL JUSTICE INTERNSHIP Marion Haley IN 20 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 HIST-111 WESTERN CIVILIZATION I Dean Lawson NET 20 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 HIST-112 WESTERN CIVILIZATION II Christopher Dague NET 35 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 MATH-111 COLLEGE ALGEBRA Lindsay Lee NT 25 6/23/2026 7/23/2026



26SU1 MATH-122 ANALYTIC GEOMETRY & CALCULUS I Heather Manhart NET 25 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 MUSC-131 MUSIC APPRECIATION Howard Whitley NT 20 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 MUSC-131 MUSIC APPRECIATION Howard Whitley NT 20 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 MUSC-471 PIANO Hexin Qiao NET 20 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PE-111 WALKING & JOGGING Ronda Johnson LE M|T|W|TH|F 11:00 AM 11:50 AM 25 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PE-185 LIFETIME WELLNESS Ronda Johnson LE M|T|W|TH|F 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 25 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PHYS-222 GENERAL PHYSICS II Melvin Ezell LE M|T|W|TH|F 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 16 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PHYS-222L GENERAL PHYSICS II LAB Melvin Ezell LB M|W 11:00 AM 1:50 PM 16 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 SPAN-101 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I Haydn Jones LE M|T|W|TH|F 8:00 AM 9:50 AM 20 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 SPAN-201 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I Haydn Jones LE M|T|W|TH|F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM 1 6/23/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 THEA-131 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE Edward Wallace NT 80 6/23/2026 7/23/2026

SUMMER III
26SU1 ACCT-215 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING Joseph Berry NT 45 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 ACCT-216 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING Joseph Berry NT 45 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 ACCT-490 ACCOUNTING INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 BIOL-201 CELL & MOLECULAR Karen Guzman BL M T W TH F| 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 17 5/18/2026 7/23/2026

BIOL 201 W/LAB " LB " 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
26SU1 BIOL-430 BIOCHEMISTRY Debora Weaver BL M T W TH F| 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 10 5/18/2026 7/23/2026

BIOL-430 W/LAB " LB " 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
26SU1 COMM-450 INTERNSHIPS Robert Bowman IN T 4:00 PM 6:50 PM 10 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 ECON-202 MACRO ECONOMICS Shahriar Mostashari NET 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 ECON-420 MONEY AND BANKING Shahriar Mostashari NT 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 ENGR-121 FOUNDATIONS OF ENGR DESIGN II Kim Fowler LE M|T|W|F 1:00 PM 2:50 PM 24 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 EXER-391 GUIDED FIELD EXPERIENCES Kimberly Ballard LE 25 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 EXER-492 PRACTICUM Kimberly Ballard PR 25 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 EXER-494 INTERNSHIP Kimberly Ballard IN 25 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 EXER-494 INTERNSHIP Kimberly Ballard IN 25 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 FIN-490 FINANCE INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 HCM-490 HEALTHCARE INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 HCM-490 HEALTHCARE INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 HCM-490 HEALTHCARE INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 HSEC-442 ORGANIZED CRIME Amanda Parker LE 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 ITS-375 DISASTER RECOV & BUS CONT PL Umesh Varma NET 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 ITS-470 ISS INFO TECH/SEC: CLOUD COMP Umesh Varma NET 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 MGMT-430 ENTREPRENEURSHIP SEMINAR Scott Kelly NT 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 MGMT-490 BUSINESS INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 MGMT-490 BUSINESS INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 MGMT-490 BUSINESS INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026



26SU1 MKTG-490 MARKETING INTERNSHIP Edward Fubara IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PGM-190 GOLF INTERNSHIP I Quentin Cummings IN 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PHSC-416 SENIOR SEMINAR Michael Gallagher SM 5 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PHSC-420 SENIOR INTERNSHIP Michael Gallagher IN 5 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PSYC-330 RESEARCH MTHDS-BEHAV/SOC SCI Katherine Van Allen NT 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PSYC-370 COGNITIVE PROCESSES Katherine Van Allen NET 20 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PSYC-480 HISTORY OF PSYCHOLOGY Jutta Street SA 10 5/18/2026 7/23/2026
26SU1 PSYC-499 DIRECTED STUDY IN PSYCHOLOGY Jutta Street SA 10 5/18/2026 7/23/2026


